
First match times - QMSA Maroochydore 2025
EventID Event name Draw Match Time Contestant Info Opponent

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 28 Sat 11:40a MSC4 BAKER, Chris Maroochydore BUCKLEY, Kelvin
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 3 1v5 37 Sat 1:00p MSC1 BATTEN, Robert Sandgate THOMAS, Paul
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 2 Sat 9:00a MSC2 BATTU, Subhash Limestone WILLIAMS, Sue
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 5 Sat 9:00a MSC5 BOGE, Beryl Bundaberg FILES, Jo
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 3v6 14 Sat 10:20a MSC2 BOOTS, Peter Acacia Ridge DI CARLO, Tony
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 9 Sat 9:40a MSC3 BOURNE, Max Maroochydore CARSBURG, Margie
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 4v5 31 Sat 12:20p MSC1 BRADNEY, Kim Nerang TAIT, Chyrel
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 3 2v6 38 Sat 1:00p MSC2 BRAUNBERGER, Katharyn Maroochydore DI CARLO, Tony
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 4v5 19 Sat 11:00a MSC1 BRIGGS, Janelle Taylor Range PEAK, Brian
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 28 Sat 11:40a MSC4 BUCKLEY, Kelvin Hervey Bay BAKER, Chris
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 10 Sat 9:40a MSC4 BUTLER, Liam Mundubbera HACKETT, Mary
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 9 Sat 9:40a MSC3 CARSBURG, Margie Nerang BOURNE, Max
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 2 2v3 44 Sat 1:40p MSC2 COOK, Brian Limestone GREISBACH, Keith
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 11:00a MSC3 DEAN, Jason Maroochydore HAMMETT, Kylee
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 12 Sat 9:40a MSC6 DENNING, Sharon Limestone KNAUTH, Patricia
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 34 Sat 12:20p MSC4 DEWAR, Wayne Maroochydore GOODALL, Gino
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 3v6 14 Sat 10:20a MSC2 DI CARLO, Tony Gympie BOOTS, Peter
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 33 Sat 12:20p MSC3 DU PLESSIS, Simon Taylor Range POINTER, Brett
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 5 Sat 9:00a MSC5 FILES, Jo Daisy Hill BOGE, Beryl
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 12:20p MSC5 FINLEN, Hope Nerang SAXBY, Liz
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 27 Sat 11:40a MSC3 FOX, Mark Maroochydore KEMPER, Scott
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 1 Sat 9:00a MSC1 FRAHM, Nick Toowoomba MARKWART, Jake
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 3 Sat 9:00a MSC3 FRANKCOM, Ralph Gympie LLOYD, Lacey
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 11:00a MSC4 FREIJE, Jorge Stafford HARVEY, Trevor
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 2v3 8 Sat 9:40a MSC2 FROHLOFF, Liz Limestone LYNN, Kym
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 50 Sat 2:20p MSC2 GAILER, Kieran Gympie WOOD, Adam
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 12:20p MSC6 GIACOMANTONIO, Kay Stafford KERLE, Lynette
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 17 Sat 10:20a MSC5 GILLIES, Helen Maroochydore WILLETT, Wendy
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 15 Sat 10:20a MSC3 GOMES, Ricardo Maroochydore TILBY, Ross
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 34 Sat 12:20p MSC4 GOODALL, Gino Maroochydore DEWAR, Wayne
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 1v4 7 Sat 9:40a MSC1 GORDON, Kate Maroochydore TAIT, Chyrel
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 3v6 20 Sat 11:00a MSC2 GREISBACH, Keith Social JOSS, Phil
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 6 Sat 9:00a MSC6 GRIFFITHS, Karen Labrador MACDONALD, Amanda
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 10 Sat 9:40a MSC4 HACKETT, Mary Pomona BUTLER, Liam
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 16 Sat 10:20a MSC4 HAIGH, Doug Daisy Hill ROSE, Arron
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 11 Sat 9:40a MSC5 HAM, Karen Daisy Hill KNAUTH, Peter
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 4 Sat 9:00a MSC4 HAMMETT, Brian Hibiscus KELLY, Fiona
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 11:00a MSC3 HAMMETT, Kylee Stafford DEAN, Jason
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 11:00a MSC4 HARVEY, Trevor Mundubbera FREIJE, Jorge
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 11:40a MSC5 HEWITT, Karyn Gympie JOSS, Hollie
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 11:40a MSC6 JEFFREY, Susan Maroochydore REICHLE, Lester
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 11:40a MSC5 JOSS, Hollie Maroochydore HEWITT, Karyn
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 3v6 20 Sat 11:00a MSC2 JOSS, Phil Maroochydore GREISBACH, Keith
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 11:00a MSC5 KASZAS, Matthew Nerang KEAM, Janice



First match times - QMSA Maroochydore 2025
EventID Event name Draw Match Time Contestant Info Opponent

Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 11:00a MSC5 KEAM, Janice Maroochydore KASZAS, Matthew
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 49 Sat 2:20p MSC1 KELLER, Dave Maroochydore PANDYA, Nimit
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 4 Sat 9:00a MSC4 KELLY, Fiona Maroochydore HAMMETT, Brian
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 27 Sat 11:40a MSC3 KEMPER, Scott Nerang FOX, Mark
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 3v6 32 Sat 12:20p MSC2 KENNEDY, Marilyn Hibiscus LYNN, Kym
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 12:20p MSC6 KERLE, Lynette Mundubbera GIACOMANTONIO, Kay
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 12 Sat 9:40a MSC6 KNAUTH, Patricia Daisy Hill DENNING, Sharon
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 11 Sat 9:40a MSC5 KNAUTH, Peter Daisy Hill HAM, Karen
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 3 Sat 9:00a MSC3 LLOYD, Lacey Daisy Hill FRANKCOM, Ralph
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 2v3 8 Sat 9:40a MSC2 LYNN, Kym Sandgate FROHLOFF, Liz
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 Main QF 6 Sat 9:00a MSC6 MACDONALD, Amanda Taylor Range GRIFFITHS, Karen
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 1 Sat 9:00a MSC1 MARKWART, Jake Acacia Ridge FRAHM, Nick
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 11:00a MSC6 MAUGHAN, Cheryl Maroochydore ROZANSKI, Pat
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 49 Sat 2:20p MSC1 PANDYA, Nimit Limestone KELLER, Dave
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 4v5 19 Sat 11:00a MSC1 PEAK, Brian Gympie BRIGGS, Janelle
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 33 Sat 12:20p MSC3 POINTER, Brett Maroochydore DU PLESSIS, Simon
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 11:40a MSC6 REICHLE, Lester Brassall JEFFREY, Susan
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 16 Sat 10:20a MSC4 ROSE, Arron Maroochydore HAIGH, Doug
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 11:00a MSC6 ROZANSKI, Pat Gympie MAUGHAN, Cheryl
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 12:20p MSC5 SAXBY, Liz Sandgate FINLEN, Hope
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 18 Sat 10:20a MSC6 SIMPSON, David Maroochydore STREET, Peter
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 2 1v4 43 Sat 1:40p MSC1 STOWELL, Graeme Maroochydore BRIGGS, Janelle
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 18 Sat 10:20a MSC6 STREET, Peter Limestone SIMPSON, David
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 1v4 7 Sat 9:40a MSC1 TAIT, Chyrel Nerang GORDON, Kate
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 4v5 13 Sat 10:20a MSC1 THOMAS, Paul Maroochydore WALTON, Leanne
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 15 Sat 10:20a MSC3 TILBY, Ross Labrador GOMES, Ricardo
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 4v5 13 Sat 10:20a MSC1 WALTON, Leanne Maroochydore THOMAS, Paul
Event10 Division 10 Rnd 1 Main QF 17 Sat 10:20a MSC5 WILLETT, Wendy Scarborough GILLIES, Helen
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 2 Sat 9:00a MSC2 WILLIAMS, Sue Stafford BATTU, Subhash
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 50 Sat 2:20p MSC2 WOOD, Adam Maroochydore GAILER, Kieran


